Lincoln Options Elementary
Yolunteer: Flores Martinez, Jimena
September - 2023

Date Activity Start Finish Hours
09/27/2023 Rachel Berry Classroom 08:44 AM 11:38AM 290
09/28/2023 Rachel Berry Classroom 08:43 AM 11:43AM  3.00
09/29/2023  Harvest Festival Activity ' 08:56 AM 11:530AM 290
Total: 8.8
October - 2023
Date Activity Start Finish Hours
10/10/2023  Androa Barranger Classroom 08:44 AM 10:07AM  1.39
10/17/2023  Andrea Barranger Classroom 09:12AM 10:06 AM 091
10/20/2023  School Events Activity 08:54 AM 09:10AM  0.28
10/24/2023  Other / See Application Comments Activity 11:52AM  12:07 PM 0.25
10/24/2023  Andrea Barranger Classroom 08:56 AM 09:05AM  0.17
10/31/2023  Andrea Barranger Classroom 09:05 AM  10:10 AM 1.09
Total: 4.09
November - 2023
Date . Activity Start Finish Hours
11/09/2023  School Events Activity 08:47AM 09:19AM 0,53
11/14/2023  Andrea Barranger Classroom 08:51 AM  10:05 AM 1.23
11/28/2023  Andrea Barranger Classroom 08:43 AM  10:04 AM 1.36
Total: 3.12
December - 2023
Date Activity Start Finish Hours

12/18/2023  Other / See Application Comments Activity 12:05PM  02:07PM  2.04
Total: 2.04
February - 2024

Date Activity Start Finish Hours
02/14/2024  Andrea Barranger Classroom 08:54 AM  10:07 AM 1.22
02/27/2024  Andrea Barranger Classtoom 08:53 AM  10:06 AM 1.23
02/28/2024 Andrea Barranger Classroom 08:45AM 10:03 AM 1.31
Total: 3.76
March - 2024
Date Activity Start Finish Hours
03/06/2024 Andrea Barranger Classroom 08:51 AM  10:02AM 120
03/13/2024 Andrea Barranger Classroom 08:51 AM- 10:03AM 121
03/18/2024 Rachel Berry Classroom 11:33AM  02:01PM 248
Total: 4.89
April - 2024
Date Activity Start Finish Hours
04/12/2024 Rachel Berry Classroom 01:11 PM  04:11 PM 3.00
04/17/2024  Andrea Barranger Classroom 09:00 AM  10:02 AM 104

04/19/2024  Other / See Application Comments Activity 12:58 PM 03:58 PM 3.00
04/25/2024  Other / See Application Comments Activity 09:48 AM  11:08 AM 1.35
04/26/2024 Rachel Berry Classroom 12:13PM  05:13 PM 5.00

Total: 13.39



May - 2024

Date

05/02/2024
05/03/2024
05/10/2024
05/15/2024
05/17/2024
05/22/2024
05/29/2024
05/31/2024

Activity

Other / See Application Comments Activity
Other / See Application Comments Activity

Rachel Berry Classroom
Rachel Berry Classroom
Rachel Berry Classroom
Andrea Barranger Classroom
Andrea Barranger Classroom
Rachel Berry Classroom

June - 2024

Date

06/05/2024
06/06/2024
06/07/2024
06/18/2024

Activity

Andrea Barranger Classroom
School Events Activity
School Events Activity
Rachel Berry Classroom

Start

11:41 AM
10:29 AM
10:01 AM
09:12 AM
12:41 PM
09:05 AM
08:55 AM
12:18 PM

Start

09:01 AM
01:22 PM
08:32 AM
10:37 AM

Finish
12:30 PM
04:29 PM
04:01 PM
02:12 PM
04:41 PM
10:05 AM
10:14 AM
04:18 PM
Total:

Finish

10:10 AM
03:22 PM
09:26 AM
02:31 PM

Total:

Hours
0.83
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
1.01
.32
4.00

28.16

Hours
1.15
2.00
0.90
3.90

7.95

Overall Total: 76.2 Hours



