	Options Elementary			
	: Flores Martinez, Jimena			
Septembe				
Date	Activity	Start	Finish	Hours
09/27/2023	Rachel Berry Classroom	08:44 AM	11:38 AM	2.90
09/28/2023	Rachel Berry Classroom	08:43 AM	11:43 AM	3.00
09/29/2023	Harvest Festival Activity	08:56 AM	11:50 AM	2.90
			Tota	1: 8.8
October -	2023			
Date	Activity	Start	Finish	Hours
10/10/2023	Andrea Barranger Classroom	08:44 AM	10:07 AM	1.39
10/17/2023	Andrea Barranger Classroom	09:12 AM	10:06 AM	0.91
10/20/2023	School Events Activity	08:54 AM	09:10 AM	0.28
10/24/2023	Other / See Application Comments Activity	11:52 AM	12:07 PM	0.25
10/24/2023	Andrea Barranger Classroom	08:56 AM	09:05 AM	0.17
10/31/2023	Andrea Barranger Classroom	09:05 AM	10:10 AM	1.09
			Total	4.09
Novembe	r - 2023		_ 5 ******	
Date	Activity	Start	Finish	Hours
11/09/2023	School Events Activity	08:47 AM	09:19 AM	0.53
11/14/2023	Andrea Barranger Classroom	08:51 AM	10:05 AM	1.23
11/28/2023	Andrea Barranger Classroom	08:43 AM	10:04 AM	1.36
		00.1011111	Total	
December	r = 2023		Iviai.	3.12
Date	Activity	Start	Finish	TT
12/18/2023	Other / See Application Comments Activity	12:05 PM		Hours
12/10/2025	Outer / Bee Application Comments Activity	12.03 FW	02:07 PM	2.04
Tabana	2024		Total:	2.04
February				
Date	•	Start	Finish	Hours
02/14/2024	Andrea Barranger Classroom	08:54 AM	10:07 AM	1.22
02/27/2024	Andrea Barranger Classroom	08:53 AM	10:06 AM	1.23
02/28/2024	Andrea Barranger Classroom	08:45 AM	10:03 AM	1.31
			Total:	3.76
March - 2	024			
Date	Activity	Start	Finish	Hours
03/06/2024	Andrea Barranger Classroom	08:51 AM	10:02 AM	1.20
03/13/2024	Andrea Barranger Classroom	08:51 AM	10:03 AM	1.21
03/18/2024	Rachel Berry Classroom	11:33 AM	02:01 PM	2.48
			Total:	4.89
<b>April - 20</b>	24			
Date	Activity	Start	Finish	Hours
04/12/2024	Rachel Berry Classroom	01:11 PM	04:11 PM	3.00
04/17/2024	Andrea Barranger Classroom	09:00 AM	10:02 AM	1.04
04/19/2024	Other / See Application Comments Activity	12:58 PM	03:58 PM	3.00
04/25/2024	Other / See Application Comments Activity	09:48 AM	11:08 AM	1.35
04/07/0004		.=		

12:13 PM 05:13 PM

5.00

Total: 13.39

04/26/2024 Rachel Berry Classroom

## May - 2024

21200) 202	· •						
Date	Activity	Start	Finish	Hours			
05/02/2024	Other / See Application Comments Activity	11:41 AM	12:30 PM	0.83			
05/03/2024	Other / See Application Comments Activity	10:29 AM	04:29 PM	6.00			
05/10/2024	Rachel Berry Classroom	10:01 AM	04:01 PM	6.00			
05/15/2024	Rachel Berry Classroom	09:12 AM	02:12 PM	5.00			
05/17/2024	Rachel Berry Classroom	12:41 PM	04:41 PM	4.00			
05/22/2024	Andrea Barranger Classroom	09:05 AM	10:05 AM	1.01			
05/29/2024	Andrea Barranger Classroom	08:55 AM	10:14 AM	1.32			
05/31/2024	Rachel Berry Classroom	12:18 PM	04:18 PM	4.00			
			Total:	28.16			
June - 2024							
Date	Activity	Start	Finish	Hours			
06/05/2024	Andrea Barranger Classroom	09:01 AM	10:10 AM	1.15			
06/06/2024	School Events Activity	01:22 PM	03:22 PM	2.00			
06/07/2024	School Events Activity	08:32 AM	09:26 AM	0.90			
06/18/2024	Rachel Berry Classroom	10:37 AM	02:31 PM	3.90			
			Total:	7.95			

Overall Total: 76.2 Hours